2000 Gross Operating Revenue — Natural Gas

UTILITY

BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY

ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, SEAGULL
ENERGY CORPORATION

FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN
ECLIPSE, LLC

NORGASCO, INC.

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

> $5,000,000
$1,500,000 > $5,000,000
$500,000 = $1,500,000
< $500,000

o0 w>

CLASS*

A
A

NET PLANT

$6,770,262
$170,374,322

$7,674,717

$1,831,133
$186,650,434

GROSS
REVENUE
$5,473,608

$91,712,198
$498,034

$1,896,417
$99,580,257

NET INCOME

$2,860,053
$6,135,337

($737,873)

$531,729
$8,789,246

CUSTOMERS

1
103,522

115

90
103,728



