2000 Gross Operating Revenue – Natural Gas

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY	А	\$6,770,262	\$5,473,608	\$2,860,053	1
ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, SEAGULL ENERGY CORPORATION	A	\$170,374,322	\$91,712,198	\$6,135,337	103,522
FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN ECLIPSE, LLC	D	\$7,674,717	\$498,034	(\$737,873)	115
NORGASCO, INC.	В	\$1,831,133	\$1,896,417	\$531,729	90
TOTAL	-	\$186,650,434	\$99,580,257	\$8,789,246	103,728

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

А ≥ \$5,000,000

\$1,500,000 > \$5,000,000 В

C D \$500,000 ≥ \$1,500,000

< \$500,000